P-ADC-6

P-ADC-8

P-ADC-10
P-ADC-12
P-ADC-14
P-ADC-16
P-ADC-18

10
12
14
16
18

ADC

Temperature Range

-7°C to +71°C (20°F to +160°F)

Stock Sizes
4"_1 8ll

AvailableSizes
4"_1 8ll

Standard Stock Sizes
25ft

Non Standard Lengths
None

Product Information

Very light weight clear PVC hose reinforced with a spring steel wire helix. Good for

positive pressure applications. Great compressibility. Excellent flexibility with tight bending
characteristics. Good chemical & moisture resistance. Manufactured with FDA acceptable

materials. Wall Thickness = .0135" (4" to 5" ID), .015" (6" ID & above). Standard Min.
Inside Diameter = 6", consult sales team for pricing & minimums on smaller sizes.

Product Applications

AIR ([ FUME || CUST

RAATEDIAIL
IVIANE e N

Notes

* Pressures based on straight lengths of hose @ 72°F

0.450
0.600
0.750
0.897
1.044
1.400
1.250

4.26
3.18
2.55
2.13
1.83
1.1

JJ DOWNS INDUSTRIAL PLASTICS INC.

416.236.1884

Toronto, ON

{%\ = member
@™ idpd
W i

—~

JUDOWNS.COM

417
1.73
0.89
0.52
0.33
0.2

0.16

3.45
4.62
5.76
6.9

8.04

1.25



	Page 1

