



Temperature Range

-7°C to +71°C (20°F to +160°F)

Stock Sizes

4"-18"

AvailableSizes

4"-18"

Standard Stock Sizes

25ft

Non Standard Lengths

None

Product Information

Very light weight clear PVC hose reinforced with a spring steel wire helix. Good for positive pressure applications. Great compressibility. Excellent flexibility with tight bending characteristics. Good chemical & moisture resistance. Manufactured with FDA acceptable materials. Wall Thickness = .0135" (4" to 5" ID), .015" (6" ID & above). Standard Min. Inside Diameter = 6", consult sales team for pricing & minimums on smaller sizes.

Product Applications

AIR	FUME	DUST	MATERIAL
-----	------	------	----------

Notes

* Pressures based on straight lengths of hose @ 72°F

Parts Number	I.D. Inches	Approx Weight	Positive Pressure	Negative Pressure	Centreline Bend Radius
P-ADC-6	6	0.450	4.26	4.17	3.45
P-ADC-8	8	0.600	3.18	1.73	4.62
P-ADC-10	10	0.750	2.55	0.89	5.76
P-ADC-12	12	0.897	2.13	0.52	6.9
P-ADC-14	14	1.044	1.83	0.33	8.04
P-ADC-16	16	1.400	1.1	0.2	9
P-ADC-18	18	1.250	1	0.16	1.25

